Position Other Positions Held

Fleet Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazmat License (Fresh Pond)

Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Manager, Fleet Operations

Lead Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Senior Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Lead Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Training And Compliance
Coordinator

Fleet Maintenance Scheduler

Associate Mechanical Engineer
Journey Level

Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material
Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Mechanic Welder With
Hazardous Material

Training And Compliance
Coordinator

Fleet Asset Coordinator

Vehicle Mechanic Welder With
Hazardous Material

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$136,394

$119,092

$118,272

$113,975

$111,629

$111,164

$110,802

$107,852

$107,121

$104,673

$103,388

$103,035

$102,187

$101,221

$101,169

$99,388

$98,863

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,912

$27,882

$31,006

$31,304

$31,059

$23,120

$23,125

$35,560

$23,652

$30,647

$18,028

$45,758

$33,214

$32,866

$32,574

$23,572

$29,804



Body-Fender Mechanic

Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Mechanic With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Material Planner/Coordinator

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Vehicle Attendant With
Hazardous Material

Associate Mechanical Engr (E)

Vehicle Maintenance Aide With
Hazardous Material

Fleet Asset Coordinator

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

Transportation

$98,655

$93,978

$90,606

$80,852

$79,340

$79,317

$79,113

$78,948

$75.497

$75,098

$67,282

$62,782

$58,313

$22,130

$32,382

$44,089

$21,459

$16,157

$20,963

$13,166

$30,760

$23,586

$30,586

$15,309

$36,540

$11,917

$41,735

$2,210



