Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Fleet Maintenance Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$136,394	\$46,912
Lead Vehicle Mechanic With Hazmat License (Fresh Pond)		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$119,092	\$27,882
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$118,272	\$31,006
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$113,975	\$31,304
Manager, Fleet Operations		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$111,629	\$31,059
Lead Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$111,164	\$23,120
Senior Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$110,802	\$23,125
Lead Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$107,852	\$35,560
Training And Compliance Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$107,121	\$23,652
Fleet Maintenance Scheduler		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$104,673	\$30,647
Associate Mechanical Engineer Journey Level		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$103,388	\$18,028
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$103,035	\$45,758
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$102,187	\$33,214
Vehicle Mechanic Welder With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$101,221	\$32,866
Training And Compliance Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$101,169	\$32,574
Fleet Asset Coordinator		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$99,388	\$23,572
Vehicle Mechanic Welder With Hazardous Material		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$98,863	\$29,804

Body-Fender Mechanic	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$98,655	\$32,382
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$93,978	\$44,089
Vehicle Mechanic With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$90,606	\$21,459
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$80,852	\$16,157
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$79,340	\$20,963
Material Planner/Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$79,317	\$13,166
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$79,113	\$30,760
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$78,948	\$23,586
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$75,497	\$30,586
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$75,098	\$15,309
Vehicle Attendant With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$67,282	\$36,540
Associate Mechanical Engr (E)	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$62,782	\$11,917
Vehicle Maintenance Aide With Hazardous Material	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$58,313	\$41,735
Fleet Asset Coordinator	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Transportation	\$22,130	\$2,210